May 09 2024 (08:04) India Rail Info 1

Madar - Rewari Special (UnReserved)/09639 - Exp - NWR
MDJN/Madar Junction to RE/Rewari Junction
6h 10m - 289 km - 16 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MDJN |Madar Junction 04:30 0 |1 0 102 NWR
2 |KSG |Kishangarh 04:41 04:43 2m |0 |1 19 |83 |462 |[NWR
3 |NRI |Naraina 05:15 05:17 2m |0 |1 63 |45 (377 [NWR
4 |FL Phulera Junction 05:31 05:33 2m [0 |1 74 |69 (386 [NWR
5 |RNW |Renwal 06:03 06:05 2m (0 |1 108 |75 402 |NWR
6 BDHL |Badhal 06:17 06:19 2m (0 |1 123 |75 |437 INWR
7 RGS [Ringas Junction 06:33 06:38 5m |0 |1 140 |46 NWR
8 |[SMPR |Shri Madhopur 06:51 06:53 2m |0 |1 150 [62 |500 |[NWR
9 |KAWT |Kanwat 07:09 07:11 2m |0 |1 167 |48 NWR
10 [BAGA |Bhagega 07:25 07:27 2m [0 |1 178 |50 |459 |NWR
11 [NMK [Nim Ka Thana 07:38 07:40 2m |0 |1 187 |56 449 |NWR
12 |MADA [Maonda 07:50 07:52 2m (0 |1 197 |61 |[415 INWR
13 |DBLA |[Dabla 08:07 08:09 2m |0 |1 212 |61 (359 [NWR
14 |NIP Nizampur 08:20 08:22 2m |0 |1 223 |48 [350 |NWR
15 [NNL [Narnaul 08:40 08:42 2m |0 |1 237 (33 (307 [NWR
16 |AEL  |Ateli 09:08 09:10 2m [0 |1 252 |28 NWR
17 [KUND [Kund 09:41 09:43 2m |0 |1 266 (24 NWR
18 |RE Rewari Junction 10:40 0 289 |- 242 [NWR

May 09 2024 (08:04) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



